
Championnat de Belgique de Relais
Bois du Beynert - Arlon 18.9.2022

ASUB

Claudia ROOMAN
Antwerp Orienteers
Circuit : D. Open (#3) 
Temps : 0:41:01 (9'07"/km)

4/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. ASUB 1 2:00:16
2. TROL 1 2:05:39
3. OMEGA 1 2:08:45

1. 172 00:06:11 499m 12'23"/km
2. 171 00:01:00 00:07:11 81m 12'21"/km
3. 177 00:03:16 00:10:27 264m 12'22"/km
4. 219 00:00:41 00:11:08 76m 8'59"/km
5. 245 00:05:51 00:16:59 649m 9'01"/km
6. 179 00:00:50 00:17:49 75m 11'07"/km
7. 188 00:01:50 00:19:39 243m 7'33"/km
8. 192 00:01:58 00:21:37 280m 7'01"/km
9. 185 00:02:41 00:24:18 332m 8'05"/km

10. 175 00:04:11 00:28:29 305m 13'43"/km
11. 222 00:01:47 00:30:16 234m 7'37"/km
12. 223 00:02:39 00:32:55 211m 12'34"/km
13. 229 00:00:53 00:33:48 158m 5'35"/km
14. 238 00:00:55 00:34:43 142m 6'27"/km
15. 234 00:01:05 00:35:48 151m 7'10"/km
16. 205 00:01:24 00:37:12 203m 6'54"/km
17. 247 00:01:40 00:38:52 184m 9'03"/km
18. 237 00:01:49 00:40:41 284m 6'24"/km
19. 999 00:00:20 00:41:01 81m 4'07"/km
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